AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PA	PAGE OF PAGES	
					1 1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJE	ECT NO. (If applicable)	
1445	See Block 16C		C000152	0005		
6. ISSUED BY CODI	892431	7. AL	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	06010	
SC Oak Ridge Support Center		PNS				
Office of Science - Oak Rid U.S. Department of Energy	ige		. Department of Energy ific Northwest Site Of			
P.O. Box 2001	· •		P.O. Box 350, K9-42			
Oak Ridge TN 37831			hland WA 99352			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stre	eet, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) ⁹⁴	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
Battelle Memorial Institute						
Attn: Dana Storms		9E	3. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
P.O. Box 999						
ATTN: Dana Storms MSIN K6-4	6	X 10	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER	R NO.		
RICHLAND WA 99352		^ D	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER E-AC05-76RL01830			
			B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE CWKIEYDC7977	FACILITY CODE					
CODE CWKJEXDG79A7			12/30/2002			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	-			is not extended.	
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR TH OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire t each letter or electronic communication makes refer 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If re	o change an offer already submitted , s rence to the solicitation and this amend	such change dment, and i	e may be made by letter or electronic communes received prior to the opening hour and date	nication, provi specified.	ided	
00000-0000-00-000000-00000-				\$2,290,	4/1.14	
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/OR	DERS. IT M	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS I	DESCRIBED I	IN ITEM 14.	
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	OPURSUANT TO: (Specify authority)	THE CHAN	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	I THE CONTR	RACT	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR appropriation data, etc.) SET FOR	ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLE TH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE A	ECT THE AL	DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change Y OF FAR 43.103(b).	es in paying o	ffice,	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME	NT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT T	O AUTHOR	ITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	on and authority)					
X In accordance with	Section I, Clause I	DEAR 9	70.5232-4, "Obligation	of Fun	ds″	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not	is required to sign this documer	nt and return	copies to the issu	uing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	N (Organized by UCF section heading	s, including	solicitation/contract subject matter where fea	sible.)		
UEI: CWKJEXDG79A7						
Obligation notice 1394 -						
Non-appropriated funding -						
DE-AC05-76RL01830, the amou						
\$25,345,654,187.52 to \$25,3					ification	
results in no other change	to the terms and co	onditic	ons of the subject cont	ract.		
Payment:						
Fund: 00000 Appr Year: 0000		τ				
Entity: 000000 Object Class	-					
0000000 Project: 0000000 WF	U: UUUUUUU Local Us	e:				
000000						
	the desumant referenced in Iters 0.4	or 104 oo b	protoforo obongod, romaina unabongoddi	in full force	nd offoot	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type or print</i>)	and document relevenced in item 9 A (NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF			

		Robin G. Whitney	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED
			11/22/2022
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)	
Provinue edition unuseble			DM 20 (DE)/ 11/2016)

Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243